
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE   

HS TRACK SCHEDULE 2024 

 Date Day Meet Site Time 

 3/25/24 Mon. Covington-Douglas # Covington TBA 

 3/26/24 Tue. CS Conference * Ringwood 9 am 

 3/28/24 Thu. OBA * Enid TBA 

 3/29/24 Fri. Watonga * Watonga TBA 

 3/30/24 Sat. Stroud * Stroud TBA 

 4/1/24 Mon. Kingfisher * Kingfisher TBA 

 4/4/24 Thu. Pawhuska* Pawhuska TBA 

 4/5/24 Fri. Okeene # Okeene TBA 

 4/9/24 Tue. OBU # Shawnee TBA 

 4/11/24 Thu. Sperry# Sperry TBA 

 4/18/24 Thu. North Rock Creek N. Rock Creek TBA 

 4/19/24 Fri. Ardmore * Ardmore TBA 

 4/20/24 Sat. Cherokee # Cherokee TBA 

 4/27/24 Sat. Regional Meet TBA TBA 

 5/3-4/24 Fri.-Sat. State Meet Western Heights TBA 

         

 

Updated 3/6/24 

All dates and times subject to change 

Preferred date —# Alternate  date -  *  


